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Services 
 

Bidder’s Teleconference 2 Attendance Log 
                             August 13, 2014 

 
 
*PLEASE NOTE: This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via attendance log and/or email. 
 

Firm Respondent Email Address Phone Number 

Dewberry  Steven Eger  seger@dewberry.com 973-576-9646 

Hill International  David Hecht   davidhecht@hillintl.com 212-244-1992 
 

Jacobs  Vincent Mangiere  vinny.mangiere@jacobs.com 
 
  

212-946-2230 
 

CSA Group  Norm Hinsey  nhinsey@csagroup.com 646-265-5508 

Tetra Tech  Michael Bomar   michael.bomar@tetratech.com 850-240-0436 

  McKissack  Frank Mendoza   fmendoza@mckissack.com 212-349-6500 

McKissack Russ Imbrenda   rimbrenda@mckissack.com 212-349-6500 

HGA J. Guillot  jguillot@hga-llc.com 363-243-1955 

Louis Berger Michael Regan  mregan@louisberger.com 732-948-9527 

NorthStar Don Adler  dadler@northstar.com 973-277-7235 

Tectonic  Walter Gross  wgross@tectonicengineering.com 917-494-2327 

Armand Corporation  Barbara Armand   barmand@armandcorp.com 212-542-4179 
 

Munoz Engineering  Manny Beigelmacher  manny@munozeng.com 212-967-6588 
 

W. Allen Engineering  Michaele Watson   info@wallenengineering.com 917-295-8275 

Safety Environmental  DE. E Oguiulano  franowoh@gmail.com 718-390-0914 

URS Corporation  
  

Jean Albert   Jean.albert@urs.com 212-896-1815 

Preferred Environmental Jill S. Haimson jhaimson@preferredenv.com 516-546-110 

HGA Marjorie Torres  mtorres@hga-llc.com 225-490-5410 



 
WCD Group Paul Enea  penea@wcdgroup.com 212-631-9000 

STV Philip Amicone  philip.amicone@stvinc.com 212-614-3346 

NorthStar  Dottie Norman  dnorman@northstar.com 212-951-3660 

URS Corporation  Rob Lackowicz rob.lackowicz@urs.com 225-935-2974 

 


